Stonewall Democrats of Central Ohio

Jennifer Brunner Committee

Last First Entity
Hedrick  Bill
Brown Chris
Mendel  Christine
Marehart Cindi
Roberge Dennis
Paley For Judge
Reese lames
Begeny  Joseph
Clark Joshua
Murphy  Mallory
Frye Mark
lovejoy  Marquise

0'Shaughn: Maryellen
- Fuhrman  Mellisa
Hahn-Burri Michaela
Elmo Phyllis
Goodwin Russ
Boggs For Chio

Form 31E

Address  City

535 W 1st, Columbus
601 $ High Columbus
439 Piedmi Columbus
98 Grandvi Dublin
372 Cumbe Whitehall
545 E Towr Columbus
Unknown

P.0. Box 14 Columbus

State
OH
CH
OH
OH
OK
OH

OH

8840 Kings!Reynoldsbi OH

178 Hanfor Columbus
4100 Reger Columbus
522 Milfort Columbus
5150 Mapl Columbus
245 Piedmi Celumbus
1598 Willo' Columbus

OH
CH
CH
OH
CH
OH

1976 Nortk Upper Arlir OH

482 PiedmtColumbus
376 Binns E Columbus
222 East T¢ Columbus

OH
OH
OH

Zipcode

43215 Check #1673
43215 Check #1468
43214 Check #4330
43017 Check #3177
43213 Check #1377
43215 Check #1096
Cash
43216 Check #128
43068 CC
43206 Check #306
43219 Check #1109
43202 Cash
43229 Check #1210
43214 Check #1493
43220 Check #1984
43212 Cash
43214 Check #1538
43204 Check #2147
43215 Check #2054

Payment Type Date

5/19/2016

5/19/2016
5/16/2016
5/19/2016
5/11/2016
5/19/2016
5/13/2016
5/19/2015
5/19/2016
5/16/2016
5/19/2016
5/19/2016
5/19/2016
4/30/2016
5/19/2016
5/18/2016

5/1/2016

5/2/2016

Total:

Amount

$100.00
$50.00
$70.00
$100
575.00
$100.00
$50.00
$250.00
$125.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$250.00
$35.00

$1,930.00

Event Date Schedule Code

5/19/2016 31E
5/19/2016 31E
5/19/2016 31E
5/19/2016 31E
5/19/2016 31E
5/19/2016 31E
5/19/2016 31f
5/19/2016 31E
5/19/2016 31E
5/19/2016 31E
5/19/2016 31F
5/19/2016 31E
5/19/2016 31E
5/19/2016 31E
5/19/2016 31E
5/19/2016 31iE
5/19/2016 31E
5/19/2016 31E
5/19/2016 31E



